Storage Bins
Article No.
RED
Article No.
BLUE
Size out mm lxwxh Weight Capacity Packing unit IMPA
250860R 250860BL 300x230x150 mm 0,47 kg 8 ltr 12 pcs NA
250861R 250861BL 400x230x150 mm 0,61 kg 11 ltr 12 pcs NA
250862R 250862BL 500x230x150 mm 0,73 kg 14 ltr 15 pcs NA
NA 250863BL 600x230x150 mm 0,86 kg 17 ltr 10 pcs NA
Modular Storage Bin
Modular bins with grap opening on the short side. Material Heavy Duty Polypropylene (PP).
Foodgrade. Available in the colors Red and Blue. Temperatuur resistance -10°C to +40°C.
Due to the width and height the different lengths are easy to stack on each other.
Storage Bin
Storage bins with grap opening on the short side. Material Heavy Duty Polypropylene (PP).
Foodgrade. Available in the colors Red, Yellow-orange and Blue.
Temperatuur resistance -10°C to +40°C.
Article No.
RED
Article No.
BLUE
Article No.
Orange
Size out mm lxwxh Weight Capacity Packing unit IMPA
250865R 250865BL 250865OR 96x105x45 mm 0,04 kg 0,2 ltr 20 pcs NA
250866R 250866BL 250866OR 170x105x75 mm 0,09 kg 1,0 ltr 20 pcs NA
250867R 250867BL 250867OR 250x148x130 mm 0,3 kg 3,7 ltr 32 pcs NA
250868R 250868BL 250868OR 350x206x150 mm 0,56 kg 8,8 ltr 16 pcs NA
250869R 250869BL 250869OR 350x206x200 mm 0,6 kg 11 ltr  8 pcs NA
NA 250870BL 250870OR 500x310x200 mm 1,2 kg 25 ltr  8 pcs NA
250871R 250871BL 250871OR 500x310x250 mm 1,5 kg 33 ltr  8 pcs NA
Storage Bin
Storage bins with grap opening on the short side. Material PP.
Available in the colors Red, Yellow, Grey, Green and Blue.
Temperatuur resistance -5°C to +40°C.
Article No.
GREY
Article No.
RED
Article No.
BLUE
Article No.
Yellow
Size out mm wxlxh Weight Type Packing unit IMPA
250850 250850RO 250850BL 250850GE 100x85x50 mm 0,04 kg B1 120 pcs NA
250851 250851RO 250851BL 250851GE 95x150x75 mm 0,12 kg B2 60 pcs NA
250852 250852RO 250852BL 250852GE 145x230x135 mm 0,35 kg B3 48 pcs NA
250853 250853RO 250853BL 250853GE 210x330x155 mm 0,7 kg B4 12 pcs NA
250854 250854RO 250854BL 250854GE 310x470x185 mm 1,1 kg B5 8 pcs NA
Storage Bin Rack complete with 39 bins
Storage bins with grap opening on the short side. Material bins PP. Frame metal powder coated light grey RAL7035
Bin color Blue. Dimensions 1.000x1.040x400 mm WxHxD. Contains 21 bins 25WBP10301 & 18 bins 25WBP10201.
Temperatuur resistance -5°C to +40°C. Label holders in the front of the bins.
Bins can be ordered separated in several colors.
Article No. Description IMPA
250889 Storage bin rack complete with 39 bins NA
25WBP10301 Bin 125x190x98 mm Blue NA
25WBP10201 Bin 150x240x122 mm Blue NA
Storage Bin Rack complete with 54 bins
Storage bins with grap opening on the short side. Material bins PP. Frame metal powder coated light grey RAL7035
Bin color Blue. Dimensions 1.000x1.840x400 mm WxHxD. Contains 54 bins 25WBP10201.
Temperatuur resistance -5°C to +40°C. Label holders in the front of the bins.
Bins can be ordered separated in several colors.
Article No. Description IMPA
250889 Storage bin rack complete with 54 bins NA
25WBP10201 Bin 150x240x122 mm Blue NA
Many other possibilties in bin racks are possible
Contact our product specialists for more info.